Nevada All-State Trail Riders, Inc.

Place/Div.

1st FW
2nd MW
3rd FW
4th FW
5th LW
6th HW
7th MW
8th LW
o9th LW
10th FW
11th FW
12th HW
13th MW
14th LW
15th FW
16th LW
17th FW
18th FW
19th LW
20th LW
21st FW
22nd HW
23rd LW
24th FW
25th FW
26th HW
27th HW
28th HW
28th FW
30th MW
31st MW
32nd JR
33rd FW
34th JR

Rider

Danya King
Vincent Howes
Beth Gingold
Dale Nance

Sue Gardner
Phil Gardner

Al Beaupre
Nancy Sandy
Diane Gray

Ulla Howes
dillian Clark

Rick Appleton
Jerry Zebrack
Sylvia Beverly
Helen Logan
Colleen Denison
Nicole Chappell
Pat Chappell
Michaele Tristram
Connie Creech
Kathy Ceragioli
Brian Yohey
Barbara Johnson
Karlee MacDougal
Laurie Anderson
Fred Moraweznski
Hugh Vanderford
Ralph Lepera
Garry Looney
Jack Rhoadss
Cindy Pryor
Heather Pryor
Bonnie Way
Lainey Porter
NON-FINISHERS
Patti Mehserle
Monta Gonzales
Cassandra Schuler
Abe Nance

Pam Mott

Drake Ceragioli
Steven Elliott
Dave Rabe
Gloria Vanderford
Mary Grimsrud
Jim Porter

David Allen

Horse

HCC Nurted
Sughal HGC
Sterling Asheroft
Smokey

Gallant Gort
Tsorcerer "Bo”
Shar's Love Potion
Garis Cowboy
Bandit

Kesil

Remarkable

Fire Bey

BR Roger De Soi
Harca

FX Duende
Dartanyen
Cougars Shaheen

Thunders Lightning Bar

Bay Sterling
LS Shareem
Fire Away Bey
Magic's lllusion
Lapaz

Safadz

NDL Emblem
Marksman
Major Reno
The Dapple
Titans Dey
Angel Torina
United Steele
HW Ambassador
Hash

Aralona

Ojo Del Tigre
Wee Cyn
Markette

Nitro

Prince Shabar
Sid

Full of Pizazz
Koo Koo

Image Saltar Amir
Fred

The Gulp Meister
Cajun's Bezt

1st Vet Check

Breed/Age/Sex
Arabian 12 G
Arabian 11 G
Arabian 8 G
Grade 7 G
Arabian 7 G
Grade 10G
YaArab 9 M
Arabian 12 G
Arabian 9 G
Arabian 7 G
Y2Arab 9 G

7 G
Arabian 12 G
Arabian 9 G
Arabian 13 G
Arabian 9 G
Arabian 9 M
Quarter 16 M
Arabian 10 G
Y% Arab 16 M
Arabian 9 G
Arabian 8 G
Grade 9 G
Arabian 15 G
Arabian 10 G
Arabian 9 G
Arabian 9 G
Grade 8 M
Arabian 14 G
% Arab 12 M
Arabian 86 G
Arabian 11 G
Arabian 9 G
Grade 21 G
Arabian 8 S
Y% Arab 22 M
Arabian 10 M
Grade 11 G
Arabian 7 G
Arabian 15 G
Arabian 10 G
Arabian 12 G
Y Arab 14 G
Y»Arab 9 G
Grade 13 G

(Vet Card Missing)

Arrival  Rec.

Pre Vet Time Time P/R

36/20 7:07 7:11 80/ok
36/20 7:07 711 60/0k
36/8 7:21 7:25 48/ok
56/16 7:18 T2 44/ok
48/20 713 7:18 56/0k
40/20 713 7:19 80/40
4412 745 7:50 60/40
36/16 7:44 7:46 48/ok
44/24 756 8:00 56/0k
64/40 743 56/0k
44/12 755 7:59 56/ok
4812 8:04 8:08 60/ok
40/ck 7:28 7:31 42/0k
40/24 757 8:02 42/ok
36/12 8:01 56/ok
44/12 7:56 _7:59 60/40
44/12 7:45 7:49 48/ok
52/16 746 7:49 56/0k
44124 744 7:46 56/0k
40/16 8:04 8:10 56/0k
40/12 8:04 8:07 80/40
36/8 8:00 56/ok
40/24 8:03 8:.07 52/0k
40/20 8:03 8:07 42/ok
36/24 8:01 8:05 60/ok
36/24 8:01 52/ok
36/16 743 7:48 56/0k
44/16 747 7:53 32/20
4412 8:25 52/ok
40/ok 8:25 48/ok
44/24 8:38 8:39 56/0k
40/24 8:39 48/ok
4012 8:24 8:27 52/ok
36/20 8:31 8:38 48/ck
48/8  Pulled at Geiger Grade
44/12 8:23 8:35 56/20
40/16 7:55 7:59 48/ok
48/8 718 7:21 56/0k
40/ck  7:07 7:14 60/40
44/28 8:04 56/0k
36/12 824 8:27 48/ok
52/28 8:24 8:27 60/ok
56/24 7:09 7:16 56/0k
40116 8:25 8:30 32/20
32/16 8:31 8:38 52/28

Arrival
Time

11:50
11:50
12:22
12:16
12:00
12:00
12:23
12:43
1:14
1:16
1:14
1:16
12:43

1:36
1:36
1:19
1:19
1:16
2:21
2:21
2:14

2:15
2:14
1:19

2:32
2:32
2:52
2:52
2:57
3:06

Pulled
1:14
1:45

11:52
2:21
2:32
2:57
1:04
2:52
3:06

Rec.
Time

12:02
12:02
12:25
12:17
12:06
12:04
12:29
12:45
1:16
1:19
1:17
1:16
12:44
1:36
1:41
1:38
1:20
1:21
2:20
2:29
2:25
2:16
2:00
2:00
2:16
2:16
1:20
2:06
2:38
2:33
2:50
2:59
3:00
3:21

2:30

311
1:06
2:55

P/R

60/ok
60/ok
60/ok
60/ok
60/ok
60/ok
52/ok
60/ok
60/ok
56/0k
60/ok
60/ok
60/ok
56/0k
56/0k
56/0k
56/0k,
56/ok
60/ok
60/ok
60/ok
60/ok
56/ck
60/ok
60/ok
56/ok
60/ok
56/ok
60/ok
52/ok
60/ok
48/ok
60/ok
52/0k

80/ok
60/0k

60/ok
60/ok
60/ok
56/ok
60/ok
60/ok

46 starters - 34 finishers

2nd Vet Check 3rd Vet Check

Arrival  Rec.
Time Time
513 5:21
543 5:21
5:29 5:40
5:27 5:50
5:45 5:50
5:45 5:50
6:14 6:18
6:01 6:13
6:35 6:39
6:46 6:51
6:41 6:49
6:42 6:45
6:19 6:23
6:58 7:08
6:58 7:09
6:58 7:06
7:23 7:28
723 7:28
719 723
8:41 8:47
8:41 8:48
8:40 8:48
7:56 8:01
7:56 8:01
8:40 8:44
8:40 8:44
8:30 8:42
8:44 8:49
9:02 9:04
9:02 9:05
9:02 9:07
9:02 9:04
9:47
9:41 9:54
Voluntary Pull
Voluntary Pull
Voluntary Pull
Pulled
Pulled
Voluntary Pull
8:34 8:39
9:28 9:32
9:41 9:54

4th Vet Check

Arrival
P/R  Time

60/ck 9:15
60/0k 9:15
60/ok 9:55
60/ck 9:15
60/ok 10:06
60/ok 10:06
56/ok 10:15
56/ok 10:15
60/0k 10:20
56/ok 10:20
60/ok 10:25
60/ok 10:25
60/ok 10:27
52/ok 11:14
56/ok 11:14
48/ck
60/ok
56/ok
60/ok
60/ok
60/ok
60/ok
56/0k
60/ok
60/0k
60/ok
60/ok
60/ok
60/ok
60/0k
60/0k
60/0k
60/ok
60/ok

11:29
11:29
11:32
12:58
12:58
12:58
12:30
12:30
1:17
1:17
1525
1:18
1:40
1:38
1:58
1:57
2:15
2:40

Rec.
Time

9:16
9:16
9:56
9:16
10:08
10:07
10:17
10:17
10:23
10:22
10:28
10:27
10:27
11:17
11T
11:14
11:34
11:45
11:36
1:02
1:05
1:00
12:32
12:35
1:18
1:25
1:26
1:20
1:42
1:40
2:00
1:58
2:15
2:42

60/ok Voluntary Pull
60/ok Voluntary Pull

60/ok Pulled

Virginia City 100 - September 17, 1994

P/R

64/28
64/28
60/28
56/28
60/28
60/28
80/28
64/20
60/28
60/28
84/24
60/20
60/24
56/24
60/28
60/24
64/28
56/28
52/20
64/24
64/24
60/28

56/24
60/36
60/28
64/28
60/36
60/28
64/28
64/28
48/24
56/0k
60/28

Finish
Time

9:15
10:55
11:10
11:10
11:10
11:25
11:30
11:30
11:31
11:31
11:32
11:33
12:20

1:10

1:10

1:10

1:52

1:52

1:55

2:43

2:43

2:43

2:47

2:47

3:56

3:66

4:00

4:05

4:15

4:15

4:23

4:23

4:40

4:40

Riding
Time

13:00
14:40
14:55
14:55
14:55
15:10
15:15
1515
15:16
15:16
15:17
15:18
16:05
16:55
16:55
16:55
17:37
17:37
17:40
18:28
18:28
18:28
18:32
18:32
19:41
19:41
19:45
19:50
20:00
20:00
20:08
20:08
20:25
20:25

Awards

1st place, 1st FW, 300 mile buckle
1st MW, 400 mile buckle
Triple Crown Winner, 300 mile buckle

300 mile buckle

1st LW, 200 mile buckle
1st HW, 1,800 mile buckle

1,500 mile buckle
100 mile buckle
100 mile buckle
100 mile buckie
100 mile buckle
500 mile buckle
400 mile buckle
100 mile buckle
100 mile buckle
100 mile buckle
800 mile buckle

500 mile horse, 600 mile buckle

700 mile buckle

500 mile horse, 1,200 mile buckle

200 mile buckle
300 mile buckle
500 mile buckle
300 mile buckle
100 mile buckle
300 mile buckle
100 mile buckle
400 mile buckle
200 mile buckle
100 mile buckle
100 mile buckle

1st Junior, 100 mile buckle

300 mile buckle
100 mile buckle



NEVADA ALL-STATE TRAIL RIDERS, INC.
1994 TRIPLE CROWN RESULTS

DERBY
PLACE RIDER HORSE - STATE DiTcH/NASTR/VC TOTAL
1sT BETH GINGOLD STERLING ASHCROFT NV 4 5 3 12
AND  MICHAELE TRISTRAM BAY STERLING NV B3 1w 19 - 49
3RD BONNIE WAY HasH CA 26 18 33 77
4TH LAURIE ANDERSON NDL EMBLEM CA 41 21 25 87
5TH DIANE GRAY BANDIT : CA 91 7 9 107
6TH LAINEY PORTER ARALONA CA 68 16 34 118

KATHY CERAGIOLI ARMANIZON / FIRE AwAY BEY

TRIPLE CROWN CHAMPION - BETH GINGOLD & STERLING ASHCROFT
RESERVE CHAMPION = MICHAELE TRISTRAM & BAY STERLING
15T JUNIOR - LAINEY PORTER

b

THE NEVADA ALL-STATE TRAIL RIDERS WOULD LIKE TO THANK THE FOLLOWING INDIVIDUALS FOR
THEIR GENEROSITY IN DONATING PRIZES FOR OUR RAFFLE:

HAND MADE SADDLE RACK - GREG IRWIN

SILVER CONCHA EARRINGS = TIm GLANCY

GIFT CERTIFICATE AT BEAUTY PARLOR - PATTI MERSERLE

GIFT CERTIFICATE TOWARDS A SHARON SAARE SADDLE - SalLy HucDAL

4 BOXES OF ELECTROLYTES FROM SELECT - SELECT VITAMINS

POLO SHIRT - CONNIE CREECH

HALTER & LEAD ROPE - KATHY & GARY CERAGIOLI
FLARES . - NASTR

$600.00 wAs RAISED FOR THE TRAILS FUND THROUGH T-SHIRT AND RAFFLE TICKET SALES.

AERBLITCRSD




